(877) 881-7875
primex.com
Trusted partnerships. Full scale solutions.
CPO4
SOHO Pro
The Primex CPO4 is a 4-port customer premise wall outlet that allows
flexible in-suite termination of multiple services including fiber, tel, data,
voice, and video keystone jacks. It’s surface mount-ability allows it to be

•	 Made of flame-retardant ABS Polymer for durability
•	 UL/cUL Listed
Ordering Information
P/N Model Description
125-0911 CPO4-1 Customer Premise Outlet
(4 port) empty
125-1101 CPO4-1A Customer Premise Outlet w/1x
simplex SC/APC adapter
125-1560 CPO4-1C
Customer Premise Outlet w/1x
Fiber Auto-Shutter Keystone
(sold separately)
125-0908 JFK-AS-WT Fiber Keystone w/auto shutter
125-0947-WT JCat6-90-WT Cat6, 110 IDC, 90° HD
125-0946-WT JCat6-180-WT Cat6, 110 IDC, 180° HD
125-0960 JBlank Blank keystone
125-0961 F-CON-K F-connector 3GHz keystone
125-0959-WT RJ12-90 3-line voice, HD
125-0949-WT JCat5e-90-WT Cat5e, 110 IDC, 90° HD
125-0948-WT JCat5e-180-WT Cat5e, 110 IDC, 180° HD
125-1295 FKA Fiber Keystone Adapter
125-1560
Includes 3x blank keystones,
1x Fiber Keystone with Auto-Shutter.